
Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 14

Ref:

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )  ( 13 - 15 )

Players

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

1/3 33.3 0/1 1/1 0/1 2 1 1 2

1/5 20 1/1 0/1 0/3 1 1

1/3 33.3 1/1 0/1 0/1 1

2/2 100 2/2 2

2/5 40 0/2 0/1 2/2 1 3 3 1

8/14 57.1 4/4 0/5 2/3 1/1 1/1 4 1 1

3 1 1

5/7 71.4 4/6 1/1

3/4 75 1/2 1/1 1/1 1 4 1 1

2

3/6 50 0/1 0/1 2/3 1/1 2 2 1

1

0/1 0 0/1 1 1

1/2 50 1/2 1

27/52 51.9 8/12 0/3 1/10 4/6 10/15 3/5 1/1 2 6 23 1 3 5 7 1

Goalkeepers Fastbreak

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

3/16 18.8 1/5 20 0/3 0 2/4 50 0/4 0

2/20 10 1/3 33.3 0/5 0 0/4 0 1/6 16.7 0/1 0 0/1 0

5/36 13.9 2/8 25 0/3 0 2/9 22.2 0/4 0 1/10 10 0/1 0 0/1 0

Team Shots

6m Shots 8 3 1 12 67

6 L          6 C          6 R 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 4 2 83 50 50

Wing Shots 3 3 0

L w           R w 2 1 2 1 0 0

9m Shots 1 4 1 4 10 10

9 L          9 C          9 R 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 4 5 0 25 0

7m Shots 4 2 N/A 6 67

Fast Breaks 10 4 1 15 67

Breakthroughs 3 1 1 5 60

Empty Net Goals 1 N/A 1 100

Fast Throw-off 0 0

Totals 27 17 4 0 4 52 52

Number of Attacks : 52 %

Bench/Team

2 AHO GUY PATRIC C

3 MOROU BRAHIMAN

12 KOFFI KONAN

0

Total

Goals

1 YAO KOUAME AUGUSTIN

Total

4 DIOMANDE KARAMOKO

5 DOUE AMBROISE

6 KOUAKOU K ANDRE

7 N'GUESSAN MOYE WILFRIED

Total shots 6m shots

1 YAO KOUAME AUGUSTIN

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY)

DefenseOffence

ADJIDJA (BEN)RED STAR (CIV)

Shots

8 COULIBALY NAGALOUROU

1-10-2023
14:00

100

Penalties

Date:
Time :

Attendance :

Wing shots

12 KOFFI KONAN

14 TAKI N'GADI O FABRICE N

17 CONGO MOHAMED

19 TALL ABOUBAKARI

20 KAMISSOKO SORY IBRAHIM

11 OUTTARA ERIC ABDOUL K

9 OUATTARA G ZIE MADOU

10 KANATE SYNDOU

7m shots

Empty net goal

Scoring Efficiency

Breakthroughs Fast Throw-Off

TotalSaved Missed Post Blocked

9m shots

%

RED STAR (CIV)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 14

Ref:

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )    ( 13 - 15 )

Players

Goals / Shots

1/1

0/1 1/1

0/1 1/2 0/1 1/2 1/1

2-Blocked 1-missed

1/1 1/1 2/3 1/1

0/1 0/1 1/1 0/1 0/1 1/1

0/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/5 1/2 1/1 2/3

2-Blocked

0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

2-missed 1-missed

0/4 1/4 0/4

3/9 0/2

0/7 0/1 1/5

3/4 0/2 3/3

3/4 0/1 2/5

5/7 6/9 5/9

4-missed 4-Blocked

0/3 1/2 0/3

2/4 0/1

0/1 0/1 0/1

0/1 0/2 0/1

1/5 0/1

0/6 1/4

1-10-2023
14:00

100

1 YAO KOUAME AUGUSTIN2 AHO GUY PATRIC C 3 MOROU BRAHIMAN 4 DIOMANDE KARAMOKO5 DOUE AMBROISE 6 KOUAKOU K ANDRE

Date:

RED STAR (CIV) ADJIDJA (BEN)

Time :

Attendance :

19 TALL ABOUBAKARI 20 KAMISSOKO SORY IBRAHIM

8 COULIBALY NAGALOUROU9 OUATTARA G ZIE MADOU10 KANATE SYNDOU

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY)

12 KOFFI KONAN11 OUTTARA ERIC ABDOUL K7 N'GUESSAN MOYE WILFRIED

14 TAKI N'GADI O FABRICE N17 CONGO MOHAMED

1 YAO KOUAME AUGUSTIN

0

12 KOFFI KONAN

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Shots Distribution

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

3/5

1/1

10/15

7m 7m

4/6

1/2

2/4

5/6

0/5

1/4

0/1

0/1

0/2

2/5

3/3
100

71

40

%

%

%

2/2
100

2/2 100

5/7 71

%

%

%

8267

3/3

0/0

4/5

2/3

3/4

1/1

1/3

4/10

2/4

1/1

0/0

9/11

offense Defense

offense Defense

RED STAR (CIV)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0 1/1

5/7FB Eff % FB Eff %

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 14

Ref:

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )  ( 13 - 15 )

No. Name G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG FTO AS R7m TF ST BS 7mC YC 2M RC BC

2

9/18 50 1/1 3/9 1/2 3/5 1/1 4 3 1 2 1

5/7 71.4 5/7 1 1

1

2/3 66.7 2/3 3 3 4 1

1 1 3 1

1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1

4/4 100 3/3 1/1 2 1

6/8 75 2/4 3/3 1/1 3 1 1

4/4 100 2/2 2/2 1 2 1 2

0/1 0 0/1 3 1 2

31/46 67.4 6/8 3/3 7/17 4/5 9/11 1/1 1/1 12 5 21 6 4 6 2

Goalkeepers 7m shots

NO. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1/2 50 1/2 50

16/41 39 3/11 27.3 3/3 100 4/5 80 1/4 25 4/14 28.6 1/4 25

1

17/44 39 3/11 27.3 3/3 100 4/5 80 2/6 33.3 4/14 28.6 1/4 25

Team Shots

6m Shots 6 2 8 75

6 L          6 C          6 R 1 3 2 1 1 1 4 3 100 75 67

Wing Shots 3 3 100

L w          R w 3 0 3 0 100

9m Shots 7 2 3 2 3 17 41

9 L          9 C          9 R 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 10 3 50 40 33

7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80

Fast Breaks 9 1 1 11 82

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Empty Net Goals N/A 0 0

Fast Throw-off 1 1 100

Totals 31 5 3 4 3 46 67

Number of Attacks : 67 %

Penalties

16 SOLOMON MICHAEL

4 OWOLABI  IBRAHIM A

6 ZENI K DIDIER BRICE

7 DIKKO  IBRAHIM A

8 GOMINA  RAFIOU

Total

17 KEGNONHOUN JONAS S

11 SENOU  LUPELE

13 SINA  ISIDORE

14  SEWADE  AMBROISE

15  LAGBOGBO AURIOL 

9 NOUKOUPOUE  FOSTO D

total shots

3 SALAMI  HAKEEN

Breakthroughs

16 SOLOMON MICHAEL

6m shots Wing shots

Date :
time :

Attendance :

%

Bench/Team

22 SUNDAY  SAMSON

10 ALLEDJO  ANSELME  A

2  AHOSSOU ERIC

5 ODJO  OLUWAGBENGA

22 SUNDAY  SAMSON

Total

Saved Missed Post Blocked Total

Empty net goal

Goals

0

DefenseOffencePlayers

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY)

RED STAR (CIV)

Shots

1-10-2023
14:00

Brazzaville 2023

Fastbreak Fast Throw-Off

100

ADJIDJA (BEN)

Scoring Efficiency

9m shots

Perliminary Round

ADJIDJA (BEN)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Legend :
G/S        Goals/shots                          %         Efficiency                                      6m         6 metre shots             wing wing shots                9m         9 metre shots
7m         7 metre shots                      FB        FastBreaks                                    BT          Breakthroughs            EG Empty Goal               AS          Assists   
R7m       Receive 7 metre shots      TF         Technical Faults /Turn Over      ST          Steals                            BS             Blocked Shots           7mC       7 metre Caused
YC           Yellow Card                        2m        2Minute suspensions                 RC          Red Card                      BC             Blue Card                  S/S         Saves/Shots      
L              Left Shots                           C Center Shots                                 R            Right Shots                 FTO          Fast Throw-off          N/A      Not Applicable
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Match Team Statistics 
Match No: 14

Ref:

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )    ( 13 - 15 )

Players

Goals / Shots

1/1 2/2 1/1 1/1

2/3 1/1 2/4

3/3 0/1 1/1 1/1 1/1

2-missed 4-post 1-Blocked 1-Blocked

1/1 2/2 0/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

1/1 2/2 2/2

1-missed

2/2 1/1

1/1

1-Blocked

1/4 2/2 0/3

1/4 1/1 3/5

2/7 3/9 4/9

4/4 3/4 4/4

6/9 2/2

7/7 1/1 4/5

3-missed 4-post 3-Blocked

0/1

1/1

1/4 2/2 0/2

1/4 1/1 3/5

2/7 2/7 4/9

3 SALAMI  HAKEEN 4 OWOLABI  IBRAHIM A 5 ODJO  OLUWAGBENGA 6 ZENI K DIDIER BRICE 7 DIKKO  IBRAHIM A

RED STAR (CIV)

2  AHOSSOU ERIC

15  LAGBOGBO AURIOL 

100

Perliminary Round

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY)

16 SOLOMON MICHAEL 17 KEGNONHOUN JONAS S22 SUNDAY  SAMSON

8 GOMINA  RAFIOU 9 NOUKOUPOUE  FOSTO D10 ALLEDJO  ANSELME  A 11 SENOU  LUPELE 13 SINA  ISIDORE

Attendance :

Date:
Time :

ADJIDJA (BEN)

Brazzaville 2023

14:00

0

16 SOLOMON MICHAEL

22 SUNDAY  SAMSON

14  SEWADE  AMBROISE

1-10-2023

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

Team
Goals / Shots 1/1

0/0

9/11

7m 7m

4/5

2/3

3/4

1/1

1/3

4/10

2/4

3/3

0/0

2/2

2/2
100

71

100

%

%

%
3/3

5/7

2/5
40

71

100

%

%

%

6782

0/1

0/2

1/2

2/4

5/6

0/5

1/4

0/1

4/6

3/5

1/1

10/15

Breakthrough

FastBreak

Empty Goal

Shot Distribution FastBreaks

offense Defense

offense Defense

ADJIDJA (BEN)
Shots Distribution

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

1/1 0/0

FB Eff %
FB Eff %5/7

FB Right

FB Center

FB Left
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Date:

Match No: 14 Time :

Ref: City :

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )  ( 13 - 15 )

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY)

14:00

1-10-2023

Brazzaville

3/30/23/4

Players Shot Distribution

ADJIDJA (BEN)

20 KAMISSOKO SORY IBRAHIM

2/53/4

5/96/95/7

4-missed

5 DOUE AMBROISE 6 KOUAKOU K ANDRE

14 TAKI N'GADI O FABRICE N 17 CONGO MOHAMED

9 OUATTARA G ZIE MADOU 10 KANATE SYNDOU 11 OUTTARA ERIC ABDOUL K 12 KOFFI KONAN

1 YAO KOUAME AUGUSTIN 2 AHO GUY PATRIC C 3 MOROU BRAHIMAN 4 DIOMANDE KARAMOKO

0/1

4-Blocked

RED STAR (CIV)

7 N'GUESSAN MOYE WILFRIED 8 COULIBALY NAGALOUROU

19 TALL ABOUBAKARI

RED STAR 

0/10/2

1/2
2/4

5/6

0/5
1/4

0/1

3/5

1/1

10/15

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 4/6

0/1

BT - 0/1FB - 1/1

0/1

1/1

0/3

1/1

BT - 0/1FB - 0/1

2/2

0/1

0/1
0/1

FB - 2/2

1/11/1
2/2

0/10/1
0/3

BT - 1/1FB - 2/3

EG - 1/1

FB - 1/1

7m - 4/6
1/2

BT - 1/1FB - 1/1

0/1

0/1

BT - 1/1FB - 2/3 FB - 0/1 FB - 1/2

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off

0/0
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Date:

Match No: 14 Time :

Ref: City :

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )  ( 13 - 15 )

4-post 3-Blocked

2/2

15  LAGBOGBO AURIOL 16 SOLOMON MICHAEL 17 KEGNONHOUN JONAS S 22 SUNDAY  SAMSON

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

6 ZENI K DIDIER BRICE 7 DIKKO  IBRAHIM A 8 GOMINA  RAFIOU 9 NOUKOUPOUE  FOSTO D

10 ALLEDJO  ANSELME  A 11 SENOU  LUPELE 13 SINA  ISIDORE 14  SEWADE  AMBROISE

2  AHOSSOU ERIC 3 SALAMI  HAKEEN 4 OWOLABI  IBRAHIM A 5 ODJO  OLUWAGBENGA

Players Shot Distribution 1-10-2023

14:00

3-missed

6/9

4/51/17/7

4/43/44/4

RED STAR (CIV) ADJIDJA (BEN)

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY) Brazzaville

ADJIDJA (BEN)

Breakthrough

Empty Goal

FastBreak

7m 4/5

1/1

1/12/4
0/4

BT - 1/1FB - 3/5

7m - 1/2
1/21/1

3/4

2/3

1/1

0/2
2/2

FB - 1/1

7m - 3/3

FB - 3/3

2/2

FB - 2/2

0/1

2/3
3/4

1/1

3/30/0

1/3
4/10

2/4

1/1

0/0

9/11

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

Fast Throw-off
1/1

FTO - 1/1
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Date:

Match No: 14 Time :

Ref: City :

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )  ( 13 - 15 )

0/4 1/4 0/4 1/4 2/2 0/3

3/9 0/2 1/4 1/1 3/5

0/7 0/1 1/5 2/7 3/9 4/9

0/3 1/2 0/3 0/1

2/4 0/1

0/1 0/1 0/1 1/1

0/1 0/2 0/1 1/4 2/2 0/2

1/5 0/1 1/4 1/1 3/5

0/6 1/4 2/7 2/7 4/9

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

ADJIDJA (BEN)

Breakthrough - 0/1

Fastbreak - 1/10

1 YAO KOUAME AUGUSTIN

GoalKeepr Saves / Shots distribution 1-10-2023

14:00

BrazzavilleHAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY)

Breakthrough - 1/4

Empty Goal - 1

RED STAR (CIV)

00

22 SUNDAY  SAMSON12 KOFFI KONAN

Fastbreak - 0/4

Breakthrough - 1/4

Fastbreak - 1/6

Fast Throw-off - 0/1

Fastbreak - 4/14

Fast Throw-off - 0/1

16 SOLOMON MICHAEL

Fastbreak - 4/14

Breakthrough - 0/1

ADJIDJA (BEN)RED STAR (CIV)

1/1
7m - 2/6

1/3

2/2

1/21/6

7m - 1/2
0/3

0/3
1/2

1/1
1/3

1/12/2

1/3
1/21/6

2/2
1/2

1/1

7m - 1/4

1/1
0/1

0/1

0/1
0/2

0/2

7m - 0/4

2/2
1/2

1/1

0/3
7m - 0/4

1/4
1/30/1

1/2
1/5

0/2

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship
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Date:

Match No: 14 Time :

Ref: City :

27 VS 31

( 14 - 16 )  ( 13 - 15 )

1-10-2023

14:00

Brazzaville 2023

Perliminary Round

7m caused / Breakthrough Positions

HAMDY NASSER/MAHMOUD REDA (EGY) Brazzaville

RED STAR (CIV) ADJIDJA (BEN)

7m Caused Positions

Breakthrough Positions

1
1

1

1

11

1

1

21

1

ADJIDJA (BEN)RED STAR (CIV)

44th Men's and Women's Africa Clubs Championship

FB -  1FB -  1

RED STAR (CIV) Defense

RED STAR (CIV) Defense

ADJIDJA (BEN) Defense

ADJIDJA (BEN) Defense
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